Monday, August 13, 2018
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Beaver Run Kid
Johnny Swan

Lead Slinger Leroy
Mifflin Kid
Tombstone Tex
Sidewinder Seth
Dodge Bill
Righteous Randolph
Quick Trigger Tim
Soaring Chicken
Rushtown Kid

Two Bullets
Loyalville Slowpoke
Cougereye Chelsey
The Widow von der Holle

Total Shooters 15
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SASS Premier

Mainville

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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9:11:14 AM

Stage 1

30.61
37.98
30.06
47.55
53.71
57.81
62.72
75.77
63.00
57.92
73.73
68.44
81.46
107.11
151.41

Stage 2

24.03
48.36
34.93
42.09
47.11
59.24
56.79
40.69
50.28
49.56
58.80
57.29
76.40
121.22
134.49

Stage 3

24.14
30.03
39.02
35.62
34.55
39.48
42.22
60.19
42.52
41.40
53.79
65.29
65.26
90.40
151.09

Stage 4

24.76
26.95
37.80
40.77
39.29
39.95
45.44
44.16
49.34
49.69
51.24
59.84
73.66
82.28
109.58

Shoot Date: 8/12/2018
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 .
Time
20.25 27.47 151.26
42.24 37.28 222.84
40.07 46.81 228.69
29.81 44.91 240.75
43.76 51.00 269.42
32.35 51.66 280.49
39.14 45.64 291.95
40.50 40.53 301.84
43.25 59.57 307.96
50.75 66.24 315.56
46.68 56.08 340.32
54.61 79.98 385.45
51.62 59.14 407.54
56.57 64.10 521.68
91.01 128.38 765.96



